Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Long Course - 200m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank
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Name

Rebecca Adlington
Brearnna Close

Isabel Spinley

Alexandra Reddington

Beatrice Clover
Eliza Pinkstone
Megan Sheard
Jessica McDonough
Devon Robins

Amy West

Eleanor Broughton
Olivia Herron

Lillie Tew-Weaver

Abbie Christopherson

Emma Gage
Rebecca Pearson
Francesca Robinson
Sophie Traill

Evie Clare

Sarah Clay

Millie Duncan
Laura Hibbert

Lily Hadfield

Leia King

Lucy Moffat
Kadi-Leigh Jones
Leigh Whitehead
Lucy Thompson
Abbie Thorburn
Nicola Chadderton
Lucy Aherne
Gabriella Giblin
Mia Smith
Elizabeth Jacobs
Gina Gascoigne
Matilda Holt

Holly Madden
Shannon Jarratt
Tara Walsh
Gracie Brooke
Ella Faulkner
Olivia Donohue
Megan Kenningley
Ellena Walker
Lydia Keeley
Emma Furber
Nicola Reeves
Rosa Humphries

Scarlett Wilson
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Ranked Club

Nova Cent'n
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Repton
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB
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9%
99
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90
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N
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01
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05
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12
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08
07
05
91
95
91
95

Meet

Mare Nostrum Spain, Barcelona

British Summer Championships, Sheffield

Swim England Winter Championships 2017, Sheffield

New Members Long Course, Various

British Summer Championships, Glasgow

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
Manchester Open Meet 2017, Manchester

Swim England National Summer Meet, Sheffield

Burns Open Meet, Sheffield

Swim England National Summer Meet, Sheffield

British Summer Championships, Sheffield

British Summer Championships, Glasgow

Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet, Stockport

ASA North West Region Summer Championships, Manchester
ASA National Youth Champs 2004, Sheffield

Manchester Open Meet 2017, Manchester

Sheffield No Frills Meet, Sheffield

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023, Stockport
Swim England National Summer Meet 2023, Sheffield

City of Sheffield Meet, Sheffield

Swim England National Summer Meet, Sheffield

North West Age Groups, Manchester

Manchester Open Meet 2015, Manchester

ASA North West Region Summer Championships, Manchester
Northern Counties Bagcat Champ, Manchester

Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024, Hamdan, Dubai
Northern Counties AgeGrp Champ, Manchester

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools

City of Manchester Open Meet, Manchester

Manchester Open 2006, Manchester

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships, Manchester
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024, Sheffield
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools
Maccabiah Games 2022, Israel

City of Sheffield Summer Meet, Sheffield

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016, Leeds

Stockport Metro Open Meet, Stockport

Manchester Open Meet 2018, Manchester

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Meet, Sheffield

New Member Long Course, Various

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023, Stockport
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023, Liverpool
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022, Stockport
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023, Leeds

ASA North West Region Summer Championships, Manchester
Leatherhead Easter Meet, Crystal Palace

Stockport Metro Meet, Stockport

Robin Hood Open Meet 2002, Sheffield

Stockport Metro Meet, Stockport

Date

10/06/10
31/07/15
17112117
08/08/17
25/07/19
15/03/20
13/05/17
03/08/19
30/01/10
03/08/19
25/07/23
25/07/19
10/04/11
27/05/17
02/08/04
13/05/17
27/05/07
12/03/23
05/08/23
30/03/02
03/08/19
12/06/10
02/05/15
27/05/17
12/06/05
16/02/24
20/06/04
15/03/20
16/05/10
20/05/06
03/02/18
10/03/24
15/03/20
17/07/22
25/07/15
10/01/16
18/04/10
12/05/18
26/03/05
09/03/24
12/03/23
26/03/23
13/03/22
16/04/23
29/05/16
25/03/05
09/04/06
06/10/02
09/04/06
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Time

2:12.27
2:12.46
2:13.78
2:13.89
2:19.61
2:19.64
2:20.08
2:20.26
2:20.57
2:20.66
2:21.37
2:21.55
2:24.78
2:24.95
2:24.99
2:26.01
2:26.41
2:26.55
2:27.44
2:28.06
2:28.06
2:28.80
2:28.93
2:29.02
2:29.36
2:30.11
2:30.93
2:33.72
2:34.86
2:34.96
2:36.51
2:37.16
2:37.58
2:37.81
2:38.24
2:38.42
2:40.80
2:42.07
2:42.72
2:45.94
2:46.73
2:47.14
2:49.71
2:51.60
2:51.69
2:52.12
3:10.05
3:18.19

3:19.90
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50 Lauryn Pettifer Stockport Mo 99 Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet, Stockport 10/04/11  3:24.36
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