## **Event Rankings (All Time)**

Female - Long Course - 200m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Rebecca Adlington	Nova Cent'n	89	Mare Nostrum Spain, Barcelona	10/06/10	2:12.27
2	Brearnna Close	Stockport Mo	97	British Summer Championships, Sheffield	31/07/15	2:12.46
3	Isabel Spinley	Stockport Mo	00	Swim England Winter Championships 2017, Sheffield	17/12/17	2:13.78
4	Alexandra Reddington	Stockport Mo	99	New Members Long Course, Various	08/08/17	2:13.89
5	Beatrice Clover	Stockport Mo	04	British Summer Championships, Glasgow	25/07/19	2:19.61
6	Eliza Pinkstone	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	15/03/20	2:19.64
7	Megan Sheard	Stockport Mo	01	Manchester Open Meet 2017, Manchester	13/05/17	2:20.08
8	Jessica McDonough	Stockport Mo	02	Swim England National Summer Meet, Sheffield	03/08/19	2:20.26
9	Devon Robins	Stockport Mo	93	Burns Open Meet, Sheffield	30/01/10	2:20.57
10	Amy West	Stockport Mo	04	Swim England National Summer Meet, Sheffield	03/08/19	2:20.66
11	Eleanor Broughton	Repton	06	British Summer Championships, Sheffield	25/07/23	2:21.37
12	Olivia Herron	Stockport Mo	04	British Summer Championships, Glasgow	25/07/19	2:21.55
13	Lillie Tew-Weaver	Stockport Mo	96	Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet, Stockport	10/04/11	2:24.78
14	Abbie Christopherson	Stockport Mo	03	ASA North West Region Summer Championships, Manchester	27/05/17	2:24.95
15	Emma Gage	Stockport Mo	89	ASA National Youth Champs 2004, Sheffield	02/08/04	2:24.99
16	Rebecca Pearson	Stockport Mo	02	Manchester Open Meet 2017, Manchester	13/05/17	2:26.01
17	Francesca Robinson	Stockport Mo	91	Sheffield No Frills Meet, Sheffield	27/05/07	2:26.41
18	Sophie Traill	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023, Stockport	rt 12/03/23	2:26.55
19	Evie Clare	Stockport Mo	09	Swim England National Summer Meet 2023, Sheffield	05/08/23	2:27.44
20	Sarah Clay	Stockport Mo	86	City of Sheffield Meet, Sheffield	30/03/02	2:28.06
	Millie Duncan	Stockport Mo	06	Swim England National Summer Meet, Sheffield	03/08/19	2:28.06
22	Laura Hibbert	Stockport Mo	96	North West Age Groups, Manchester	12/06/10	2:28.80
23	Lily Hadfield	Stockport Mo	99	Manchester Open Meet 2015, Manchester	02/05/15	2:28.93
24	Leia King	Stockport Mo	03	ASA North West Region Summer Championships, Manchester	27/05/17	2:29.02
25	Lucy Moffat	Stockport Mo	91	Northern Counties Bagcat Champ, Manchester	12/06/05	2:29.36
26	Kadi-Leigh Jones	Stockport Mo	08	Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024, Hamdan, Dubai	16/02/24	2:30.11
27	Leigh Whitehead	Stockport Mo	90	Northern Counties AgeGrp Champ, Manchester	20/06/04	2:30.93
28	Lucy Thompson	Stockport Mo	04	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	15/03/20	2:33.72
29	Abbie Thorburn	Stockport Mo	92	City of Manchester Open Meet, Manchester	16/05/10	2:34.86
30	Nicola Chadderton	Stockport Mo	90	Manchester Open 2006, Manchester	20/05/06	2:34.96
31	Lucy Aherne	Stockport Mo	03	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships, Mancheste	er 03/02/18	2:36.51
32	Gabriella Giblin	Stockport Mo	09	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024, Sheffield	10/03/24	2:37.16
33	Mia Smith	Stockport Mo	05	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	15/03/20	2:37.58
34	Elizabeth Jacobs	Stockport	07	Maccabiah Games 2022, Israel	17/07/22	2:37.81
35	Gina Gascoigne	Stockport Mo	01	City of Sheffield Summer Meet, Sheffield	25/07/15	2:38.24
36	Matilda Holt	Stockport Mo	01	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016, Leeds	10/01/16	2:38.42
37	Holly Madden	Stockport Mo	95	Stockport Metro Open Meet, Stockport	18/04/10	2:40.80
38	Shannon Jarratt	Stockport Mo	05	Manchester Open Meet 2018, Manchester	12/05/18	2:42.07
39	Tara Walsh	Stockport Mo	90	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Meet, Sheffield	26/03/05	2:42.72
40	Gracie Brooke	Stockport Mo	12	New Member Long Course, Various	09/03/24	2:45.94
41	Ella Faulkner	Stockport Mo	09	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023, Stockpor	rt 12/03/23	2:46.73
42	Olivia Donohue	Stockport Mo	08	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023, Liverpo	ool 26/03/23	2:47.14
43	Megan Kenningley	Stockport Mo	08	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022, Stockport	rt 13/03/22	2:49.71
44	Ellena Walker	Stockport Mo	07	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023, Leeds	16/04/23	2:51.60
45	Lydia Keeley	Stockport Mo	05	ASA North West Region Summer Championships, Manchester	29/05/16	2:51.69
46	Emma Furber	Stockport Mo	91	Leatherhead Easter Meet, Crystal Palace	25/03/05	2:52.12
47	Nicola Reeves	Stockport Mo	95	Stockport Metro Meet, Stockport	09/04/06	3:10.05
48	Rosa Humphries	Stockport Mo	91	Robin Hood Open Meet 2002, Sheffield	06/10/02	3:18.19
49 Copyright 20	Scarlett Wilson	Stockport Mo	95	Stockport Metro Meet, Stockport	09/04/06 Powered By SPOR	3:19.90 TSYSTEMS

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

10/04/11 3:24.36

Stockport Mo 99 Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet, Stockport

50 Lauryn Pettifer Stockpor

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS